FK BOD@/GLIMT B
LAG K M P
1. Bodg/Glimt 19 47 53
SANDEFJORD 2. Rosenborg 19 16 35
3. 0Odd 19 8 35
ASPMYRA STADION R Volde 1923 34
5. Valerenga 19 3 32
sendag 4. oktober kl.18.00 6. KristiansundBK 19 11 31
7. Viking 19 0 28
A 8.  Stabzk 19 -3 25
CTI O N 9.  Sarpsborg 08 19 -4 24
10. Brann 19 -7 23
KAMPEN SER DU PA N 1. Sandefjord 19 -9 23
° : 12.  Haugesund 19 -8 22
dplay 1. Stromsgocset 19922
14. Start 19 -19 15
15.  Mjendalen 19 -18 14
SPILLERSTALL BOD@/GLIMT SPILLERSTALL VALERENGA MALSCORERE 16.  Aalesund 19 -31 7

Nr

co~Noulh~wnNn

10
1
12
14
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
35
37

Navn

Joshua Smits

Marius Lode

Alfons Sampsted
Marius Heibraten
Fredrik André Bjerkan
Isak Amundsen
Patrick Berg

Viktor Boniface
Philip Zinckernagel
Jens Petter Hauge
Nikita Haikin

Ulrik Saltnes

Morten Konradsen
Sebastian Tounekti
Brede Mathias Moe
Sondre Fet

Kasper Junker

Ole Amund Sveen
Elias Hagen
Aleksander Foosnaes
Marcus Ellingsen Andersen
Ola Solbakken
AdanHussein

Ask Tjerandsen-Skau

Kamper

10
19
19
18
19
3
19
19
19
18
9
19
]
7
1
18
14
8
1

7
0

—_

1
1
1

Nr Navn

1 Jacob Storevik

2 Lars Grorud

3 Marc Vales

4 Enric Vallés

5 Martin Kreuzriegler
6 Emil Palsson

7 Marcos Celorrio
9 Sivert Stenseth Gussias
10 Rufo

1 Kristoffer NormannHansen
12 MatsHaakenstad

13 LarsMarkmanrud

14 StefanMladenovic

15 Erik Brenden

16 Sander Risan Mark

17 Sander Moen Foss

18  William Albin Kurtovic

19  Brice Wembangomo

20  George Nuah Gibson

21 Anton SebastianKralj

22 Deyver Vega

23 VidarJdénsson

24 Harmeet Singh

25 Henrik Saelebakke Falchener
31  Peder Meen Johansen

Hovedtrener:  Kjetil Knutsen
Trenere: MortenKalvenes

Jonas U. Kolstad

Hovedtrener: MartiCifuentes
Trenere: Geir LudvigFevang,
Jordi Gonzalez, Javier Ortiz

Jens Petter Hauge
Philip Zinckernagel
Kasper Junker
Ulrik Saltnes
Viktor Boniface
Patrick Berg
Sondre Fet
Sammy Skytte
Marius Heibraten
OlaSolbakken
Marius Lode

KORTSTOKKEN

Marius Lode

Sondre Fet

Viktor Boniface
Philip Zinckernagel
Fredrik André Bjerkan
Jens Petter Hauge
Marius Heibraten
Patrick Berg
Aleksander Foosnaes
Ulrik Saltnes

Joshua Smits

Kasper Junker

@®OO® wwwglimtno

— = = =2 =2 NNNNNWDS DWW

14
14

- a S NNDODOD

20. runde Eliteserien 2020

Lerdag 03.10.

18.00 Sarpsborg 08 - Stabaek
2030  Valerenga-Mijgndalen

Sendag 04.10.

18.00 Brann - Molde
Aalesund - Kristiansund BK
Start - Haugesund
Viking - Stremsgodset
20.30 Rosenborg-0dd

DOMMERE

Dommer:
Ass.dommer 1:

Ass.dommer 2:

4.dommer:

Generalpartner:

Kristoffer Hagenes
Anders Olav Dale
Isaak Elias Skjeseth
Bashevkin

Martin Berg
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